Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2024-00000218

2024-00000219

2024-00000221

2024-00000222

2024-00000224

2024-00000225

2024-00000226

2024-00000227

2024-00000228

2024-00000229

2024-00000230

1/11/2024 2:49

1/11/2024 13:20

1/11/2024 16:12

1/11/2024 16:42

1/11/2024 17:59

1/11/2024 19:35

1/11/2024 19:40

1/11/2024 19:47

1/11/2024 20:15

1/11/2024 20:21

1/11/2024 20:45

SALMON CREEK
Lane

Echo Cove

BROTHERS
Avenue

BENTWOOD
Place

GLACIER
Highway

RIVERSIDE Drive

DIMOND PARK
Loop

LIVINGSTON
Way

GLACIER
Highway

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 5

CCFR Station 4

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station 1

SALMON CREEK
Lane

CCFR Station 1

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Assist police or other
governmental agency

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Motor
vehicle/pedestrian
accident (MV Ped)
EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Unauthorized burning

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Assist police or other
governmental agency

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




2024-00000231

2024-00000232

2024-00000234

2024-00000235

1/11/2024 20:54

1/11/2024 22:00

1/11/2024 22:19

1/11/2024 22:21

GLACIER CCFR Station 3
Highway
GLACIER CCFR Station 3
Highway

HOSPITAL Drive CCFR Station 1

GLACIER Avenue CCFR Station 1

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Camper or recreational
vehicle (RV) fire



